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Junior Secondary Classes  

2021 - 2022 

List of Partner Schools 

 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

SKH All Saints’ Middle School 

China Holiness College 

Confucius Hall Secondary School 

Kowloon Sam Yuk Secondary School 

Kowloon Tong School (Secondary Section) 

 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

 

Maryknoll Fathers’ School 

Newman Catholic College 

St. Joseph’s College 

St. Margaret’s Co-educational English Secondary & Primary School 

 

 

 

 

 

Senior Secondary 4, 5 & 6 Design & Applied Technology Classes 

2021 - 2022 

List of Partner and Participating Schools 

 

1. Jockey Club Government Secondary School 

2. Kowloon Tong School (Secondary Section) 

3. Maryknoll Fathers’ School 
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Senior Secondary 4, 5 & 6 Music Classes  

2021-2022 

List of Partner and Participating Schools 

 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

Chinese YMCA College 

Canossa College 

Carmel Pak U Secondary School 

Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School 

CNEC Lau Wing Sang Secondary School 

Concordia Lutheran School 

Fukien Secondary School 

HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Secondary & Primary School 

HKUGA College 

Holy Family Canossian College 

Holy Trinity College 

Jockey Club Man Kwan Eduyoung College 

Kwun Tong Government Secondary School 

Kwun Tong Kung Lok Government Secondary School 

Kwun Tong Maryknoll College 

Law Ting Pong Secondary School 

Lung Cheung Government Secondary School 

Maryknoll Fathers’ School 

Newman Catholic College 

NLSI Lui Kwok Pat Fong College 

NTHYK Yuen Long District Secondary School 

Our Lady of the Rosary College 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College 

Queen Elizabeth School 

Rhenish Church Pang Hok Ko Memorial College 

Scientia Secondary School 

Sha Tin Government Secondary School 

Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary School 

Shun Lee Catholic Secondary School 

SKH St. Mary’s Church Mok Hing Yiu College 

South Tuen Mun Government Secondary School 

St. Joseph’s Anglo-Chinese School 

St. Margaret’s Co‐educational English Secondary & Primary School 

St. Paul’s School (Lam Tin) 

St. Stephen’s College 

Tak Oi Secondary School 

The Chinese Foundation Secondary School 

Tseung Kwan O Government Secondary School 

Tsuen Wan Government Secondary School 

Tuen Mun Government Secondary School 

TWGHs Li Ka Shing College 

TWGHs Mrs. Fung Wong Fung Ting College 

TWGHs Wong Fut Nam College 
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Senior Secondary 4, 5 & 6 Visual Arts Classes  

2021 - 2022 

List of Partner and Participating Schools 

 

1. Kowloon Sam Yuk Secondary School 

2. Leung Shek Chee College 

3. Lung Cheung Government Secondary School 

4. Maryknoll Fathers’ School 

5. Newman Catholic College 

6. NTHYK Tai Po District Secondary School 

7. PHC Wing Kwong College 

8. Queen Elizabeth School 

9. Scientia Secondary School 

10. St. Joseph's Anglo-Chinese School 

11. St. Margaret’s Co-educational English Secondary & Primary School 

12. The Chinese Foundation Secondary School 

13. Tsuen Wan Government Secondary School 

14. Tuen Mun Government Secondary School 

 


